MERCURY [25 [4-5TROKE]) ¥ ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS [S/M-0GSE0433 AND BELOW b
Serial Mbr Range: 0G760300 THRU 0T 408339 [LSA)

Dielectric Grease (92-B23506-1)

Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Foolnote .
¥ 5 T Loctite PST Pipe Sealant (32-802822)

2 23 818368 BUSHING 2 [ELECTRIC]

3 25 818367 GROMMET 2 [ELECTRIC]

4 11 2E4719|NUT [8-32) 2 [ELECTRIC]

5 11 34330 NUT 1/4-20] 3 [ELECTRIC]

& 84 384394 9|BATTERY CABLE [POSITIVE) 1 [ELECTRIC)

7 85 VHES5|INSULATOR BOOT 1 [ELECTRIC]

g 24 93388413|CABLE 1 [ELECTRIC]

] 24 284394 4|BATTERY CABLE (MEGATIVE] 1 [ELECTRIC]

10 a0 853163T|STARTER MOTOR [SEE BREAKD|1 [ELECTRIC]

11 10 40011153 | SCREW [Ma  45) 3 [ELECTRIC)

11 10 40011745| SCREW (M2 X 25) 1 [MAMHLALY

12 10 926844 30| SCREW [ME X 30) 2 [ELECTRIC]

12 10 824332 4|SCREW [ME X 16) 1 [MAMUAL)

13 54 B5232|J CLIP 1 [ELECTRIC]

14 54 54457 |J CLIP 1 [MAMLAL)

15 a7 528040F |PRESSLIRE S%/I1TCH 1 ]

1B 828358 SENSOR-CRAMK POSITION 1

17 10 40011107 | SCREW (M5 % 16) 2

13 856040 BRACKET 1 [ELECTRIC]

13 856336 RETAINER 1 [ELECTRIC]

20 92753|RETAINER 1 [ELECTRIC]

21 10 221291 25| SCREW [ME ¥ 28] 3

22 12 B5567 'WASHER 3

23 856337 |PLATE 1

24 23 826618 |BUSHING 3

25 25 834385 GROMMET 3

2B 0784334 4{ECM 1

27 7 825064 | DECAL-CAUTION START N GEAF 1

28 23 853320 1|BUSHING 3

29 10 821291 40| SCREW [ME = 40) 3

a0 33 827858 SPARK PLUG [MGK DPREE&S-T) |2

| WSS |DECAL-COIL IDEMTIFICATION |1

| NSS|DECAL-COIL IDENTIFICATION |1

32 333 8251014 2] IGMITION COIL 1

33 25 820690 GROMMET 2

34 24 82510241 HI-TENSION CABLE 2

35 10 926844 30| SCREW [ME X 30) 2

36 54 28700[J CLIP 1

kT 24 8501674 7|ENGIME WIRIMNG HARNESS 1 [MAMUAL -

b [=F.| QOOTY ChICIhIC A0 IC LIADRIC T 1 ICICOTON™




